BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 423 (Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, in lines 14, 20, and 22, in each instance, strike "(E)" and substitute "(D)".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in lines 11 and 14, in each instance, strike "\$80,000" and substitute "<u>\$65,000</u>"; and in lines 17 and 19, in each instance, strike "\$40,000" and substitute "<u>\$32,500</u>".